
JR MEN PWR RESULTS

Jr Men PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gaven Deal Pittsburg 305.0 225.0 0

2 Tre Russ Parsons Vikings 246.0 210.0 0

3 Caleb Self Wellington Crusaders 283.4 200.0 0

4 Ashon Reece Parsons Vikings 290.0 200.0 0

5 Ben  Zluticky Kapaun Mt. Carmel 253.3 195.0 0

6 Kylen Smith Wellington Crusaders 282.5 170.0 0

7 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 288.0 170.0 0

8 Tucker Morris Herington High 250.0 155.0 0

9 Peter Cole Kapaun Mt. Carmel 261.4 135.0 0

10 Cole McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 272.0 135.0 0

11 Hagen Wright Wellington Crusaders 280.0 0 0

12 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 320.0 0 0

Jr Men PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 288.0 405.0 0

2 Tre Russ Parsons Vikings 246.0 350.0 0

3 Gaven Deal Pittsburg 305.0 350.0 0

4 Caleb Self Wellington Crusaders 283.4 300.0 0

5 Ben  Zluticky Kapaun Mt. Carmel 253.3 265.0 0

6 Peter Cole Kapaun Mt. Carmel 261.4 245.0 0

7 Tucker Morris Herington High 250.0 225.0 0

8 Cole McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 272.0 165.0 0

9 Kylen Smith Wellington Crusaders 282.5 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Hagen Wright Wellington Crusaders 280.0 0 0

11 Ashon Reece Parsons Vikings 290.0 0 0

12 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 320.0 0 0

Jr Men PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gaven Deal Pittsburg 305.0 225.0 0

2 Tre Russ Parsons Vikings 246.0 175.0 0

3 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 288.0 165.0 0

4 Tucker Morris Herington High 250.0 155.0 0

5 Peter Cole Kapaun Mt. Carmel 261.4 140.0 0

6 Kylen Smith Wellington Crusaders 282.5 135.0 0

7 Caleb Self Wellington Crusaders 283.4 135.0 0

8 Ben  Zluticky Kapaun Mt. Carmel 253.3 115.0 0

9 Cole McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 272.0 105.0 0

10 Hagen Wright Wellington Crusaders 280.0 0 0

11 Ashon Reece Parsons Vikings 290.0 0 0

12 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 320.0 0 0

Jr Men PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gaven Deal Pittsburg 305.0 800.0 10

2 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 288.0 740.0 8

3 Tre Russ Parsons Vikings 246.0 735.0 6

4 Caleb Self Wellington Crusaders 283.4 635.0 4

5 Ben  Zluticky Kapaun Mt. Carmel 253.3 575.0 2

6 Tucker Morris Herington High 250.0 535.0 1

7 Peter Cole Kapaun Mt. Carmel 261.4 520.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Kylen Smith Wellington Crusaders 282.5 420.0 0

9 Cole McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 272.0 405.0 0

10 Ashon Reece Parsons Vikings 290.0 200.0 0

11 Hagen Wright Wellington Crusaders 280.0 0 0

12 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 320.0 0 0


